BPV - Rangliste Vereine

Stand: 31.12.2022
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NAME
1. BC Mechenhard

1. Miinchener Kugelwurfunion

Augsburger BC
PCNC Nurnberg
BF Niedernberg

Schweinfurter Kugelleger

TV Firth 1860
Pétanque Munchen
SV Schnackenwerth
BCI Réthenbach

BC Ratisbonne Regensburg

BC Wiirzburg
BouPa Miinchen
PF SV Wetzelsberg
PC Burgthann

CP 03 Schweinfurt
BC Lindenberg

BC Zwanglos Zwinger

PC Sauerlach

FC Tegernheim

Blurgstadter Kiesbouler

BC Oettingen

BouleOver Landsberg

BC HeilRe Kugel Ansbach

PC Furth im Wald
FT Hof

SV Kochel am See
TSV Ringheim 1951

1. BCP Aschaffenburg

PC Ingolstadt

SG Pegnitzrauschen, Nirnberg

PC Straubing
TV Etterzhausen

Rieser PC, Dornstadt

BEZIRK
Unterfranken
Sudbayern
Sudbayern

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Unterfranken
Unterfranken

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Sudbayern
Unterfranken

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Ostbayern
Unterfranken
Sidbayern
Ostbayern

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Unterfranken
Sudbayern

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Sudbayern
Ostbayern
Unterfranken

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Sudbayern

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Ostbayern

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Sidbayern
Unterfranken
Unterfranken
Sudbayern

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Ostbayern
Ostbayern

Mittel- / Oberfranken

BPVY.

BAYERISCHER PETANQUE VERBAND e.V.

PUNKTE
1715
1019
805
805
693
589
501
486
469
447
356
318
277
216
214
210
190
190
169
168
151
147
129
119
17
116
111
86
77
74
61
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53
37
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SG elf Miinchen

PSG Passau

Offene Boulegruppe Lauf
Boule-Freunde Lenting
TSV 1899 Réthenbach

BC Marktheidenfeld

SG Pétanque Dachau
Vitalsportverein Kemnath
PC Nymphenburg

PC Neuburg an der Donau
1. BC Germering

1.PC Goggolori Weilheim
BC Ammersee, Eching
ASV Sindelsdorf

SG Raspaille Eichstatt

1. Lindauer Pétanque Club
SV Germering

Petanque Club Lohr am Main

Boule Freunde Flissen

Sidbayern
Ostbayern

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Sidbayern

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Unterfranken
Sidbayern
Ostbayern
Slidbayern
Sidbayern
Sidbayern
Sidbayern
Slidbayern
Sidbayern

Mittel- / Oberfranken
Slidbayern
Sidbayern
Unterfranken

Sldbayern
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